© 2006-2008, AFL Telecommunications, all rights reserved.   M200-00-2000  Revision B,  08. 25.08
   Specifications are subject to change without notice.
1
Applications
Tier 2 testing of premises networks •
FTTX PON certification and  •
troubleshooting
Fast fault location •

accessories such as fiber rings and cleaning kits to be ready to clean and test fiber optic
networks.
M200 Hard Case Ordering Information
The M200 Hard Case option should be specified when ordering the M200 OTDR. For the
M200 OTDR in a Hard Case ordering information, refer to the table below.
Model nuMber description
1400-01-0075PZ Hard Case for M200
M200-00-0903PR 850/1300nm multimode and 1310/1550nm single-mode M200 OTDR in Hard Case
M200-11-0904PR 1310/1550nm single-mode M200 OTDR in Hard Case
M200-12-0902PR 850/1300nm multimode M200 OTDR in Hard Case
NOTE: Fiber rings and cleaning supplies are not included with the M200 in the Hard Case option, they must be purchased separately. To order fiber rings or
cleaning supplies with your M200, refer to the ‘Accessories Ordering Information’ table below.
Accessories Ordering Information
Model nuMber description
Fiber rings
FR1-M5-150-x1-x2 Standard, 1 fiber, 50/125 mm multimode, 150m
FR1-L5-150-x1-x2  Standard, 1 fiber, Laser Optimized, 50 mm multimode, 150m
FR1-M6-150-x1-x2 Standard, 1 fiber, 62.5/125 mm multimode, 150m
FR1-SM-150-y1-y2 Standard, 1 fiber, single-mode, 150m
cleAning Accessories
8500-20-0900 Wet Cleaning Kit (shown) for SC/FC/ST/LC connectors.
Includes:
8500-10-0016MZ, Cletop-SB. •
CCTS-25-0900MZ, Connector Cleaning Tips for 2.5mm ferrule in adapters or  •
sockets (SC, FC, ST in adapters). Blue (40 sticks per tube). Qty = 1 tube
CCTS-12-0900MZ, Connector Cleaning Tips for 1.25mm ferrule in adapters or  •
sockets (LC, MU in adapters). Green (40 sticks per tube). Qty = 1 tube
FCC2-00-0900, optical quality Cleaning Fluid for fiber connector end faces. •
8500-20-0901 Dry Cleaning Kit
Includes:
8500-10-0016MZ, Cletop -SB. •
8500-10-0024MZ, ACT-01 2.5mm adapter cleaning tips (Qty = 200). •
8500-05-0001MZ One-Click Cleaner SC
8500-05-0002MZ One-Click Cleaner LC/MU
NOTE: When ordering Fiber Rings, specify connector types (x1, x2, y1,y2)
© 2006-2008, AFL Telecommunications, all rights reserved.   M200-00-2000  Revision B,  08. 25.08
   Specifications are subject to change without notice.
3
Specifications
otdr speciFicAtions